2% 6 ore nella Citta di Angizia
Luco dei Marsi (Aq) 6 Settembre 2008

POS I:/Iovs 22$ COGNOME NOME SEX CAT SOCIETA' Distanza
1 1 1 |MAMMOLI ANTONIO M MM45 [CROCE D'ORO PRATO (PO) - FIDAL 80.920
2 2 1 |PIROTTA MARIO M MM50 [RUNNERS BERGAMO - FIDAL/IUTA 78.308
3 3 1 |BENTIVOGLIO ENZO M MM40 |G.P. MONTI DELLA TOLFA - ROMA 77.808
4 1 1 |CARLIN MONICA F MF35 |BREMA RUNNING TEAM - (TN) - FI 76.257
5 4 2 |BELTRAMINO OSVALDO M MM45 [ASD VOLARE PINEROLO - (TO) 72.651
6 2 1 |ZECCHINO LUISA F MF40 |MARATHON MASSAFRA (TA) 71.198
7 5 2 |CORNOLTI EUGENIO M MM50 [RUNNERS BERGAMO - FIDAL/IUTA 70.421
8 6 3 |ZUCCARI UuGoO M MM45 |A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 70.272
9 7 1 |BELARDINI GIANLUCA M MM35 |ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 69.556
10 8 2 |VALLINO DANIELE M MM35 [ATLETICA PONT-DONNAS (AO) 68.873
11 9 1 |CALANDRA ANGELO M ™ ATLETICA TRAINING CASSINO (FR) 68.738
12 10 1 |BAKMAZ BORIS M MM60 [ASD ALETICA SUSA - BUSSOLENO 68.509
13 11 3 [BAZZANA LUCIO M MM50 [ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO 67.896
14 12 2 |CORTINA LUCIANO M MM40 (PODISTICA ORO FANTASY - (FR) 67.642
15 13 3 [LUSI DENIS M MM40 |[ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRASACCO 67.261
16 14 4 |GIORGI STEFANO M MM40 |ASD PODISTICA OSTIA 66.666
17 15 1 |MASCI RANIERI M MM55  [FART SPORT FRANCAVILLA - (CH) 66.661
18 3 1 |CERETTO SONIA F TF G.S. MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO - 66.547
19 16 2 [NOBILE GIUSEPPE M MM60 [CAT SPORT ROMA - FIDAL 66.032
20 17 4 |FIRMANI MAURO M MM50 [IPZS (VT) FIDAL 65.624
21 18 2 |FAVONIO GIUSEPPE M MM55 (AMATORI TURI BARI - FIDAL 65.324
22 19 3 [LONGOBARDI PIERFRANCESCO M MM35 [NAPOLINORD MARATHON - FIDAL 65.255
23 20 5 |VEDILEI ENRICO M MM40 [ASD COLLEMARAR-ATHON - FANO 63.873
24 21 4  |MANGIONE GIUSEPPE M MM45 [AMATORI ATLETICA CORATO - (BA) 63.698
25 22 5 |ANTONUZZI PIERO M MM50 [ATL MONTE MARIO - ROMA - FIDAL 63.634
26 4 1 |PATRUNO NUNZIA F MF45 [ATLETICA AUFIDUS 63.007
27 23 5 [NASUTI MASSIMO M MM45 |A.S.D. TRIBU FRENTANA LANCIANO 62.650
28 24 6 [LOBENE FABRIZIO M MM40 [ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRASACCO 62.170
29 25 2 |BUCCELLA SANDRO M ™ ATLETICA L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI 61.938
30 26 3 [BOFFO MARCO M ™ BREMA RUNNING TEAM - (TN) - FI 60.913
31 27 4 |RIGO ANDREA M MM35 (LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM 60.913
32 28 1 |LEIDI ADRIANO M MM65 [ATLETICA ENI 60.398
33 5 1 |MANDINI PATRIZIA F MF50 [ASTRO S.P.Q.R. - AICS 60.344
34 29 5 [FRANCIER GIOVANNI M MM35 [NAPOLINORD MARATHON - FIDAL 60.306
35 30 6 [MORMILE ROSARIO M MM35 ([A.S.D. PODISTICA CASORIA 60.306
36 31 6 [MIGNECO GIOVANNI M MM50 (A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 60.155
37 32 7 |PALIAGA DOMENICO M MM40 [ATLETICA LA SBARRA - ROMA 59.923
38 33 7 |BOCCHINI EMILIO M MM50 (A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 59.851
39 34 3 |BORZACCHIELLO |VINCENZO M MM55 [A.S.D. PODISTICA CASORIA 59.248
40 6 2 |ZAPPITELLI GIOVANNA F MF45 [ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRASACCO 59.170
41 35 8 [TARI CARMELINO M MM40 ([A.S.D. ATINA TRAIL RUNNING 59.162
42 36 8 [MASTRODONATO [LUCIANO M MM50 [PODISTICA CANUSIUM 2004 (PZ) 59.161
43 37 6 [DI STEFANO DINO M MM45 [ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRASACCO 58.789
44 38 4 |VALENTI PAOLO M MM55 [ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 58.759
45 39 9 [NIEGO ANTONIO M MM50 [ASD MARCIATORI S.C. MONDADORI 58.588
46 40 7 |SABATELLA ADALBERTO M MM45 [A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 58.503
47 41 9 [METELLI GIANLUCA M MM40 (A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 57.745
48 42 10 |CAMBISE ROBERTO M MM40 [ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 57.542
49 43 5 |[SETTEVENDEMMIE [GAETANO M MM55 [ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 57.537
50 44 6 [DIGIULIO COSIMO M MM55 [ATLETICA AUFIDUS 57.157
51 45 8 [IACOVACCI MARIO M MM45 [A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 57.134
52 46 10 |DI FLORIO MASSIMO M MM50 (A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 56.722
53 47 9 [MASSARO ANGELO M MM45 [ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 56.585
54 48 11 |PUGLIESE ANTONIO M MM50 (A.S.D. PODISTICA CASORIA 56.578
55 49 12 |DE SANTIS PIETRO M MM50 (A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 56.214
56 50 7 |COLASANTI ANTONIO M MM55 [ATLETICA FROSINONE - FIDAL 56.178
57 51 4 |MAZZOCCOLI GABRIELE M ™ ASD OPOA TEAM RUNNING TRASACCO 56.121
58 52 13 |FIORINI ANGELO M MM50 (A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 55.895
59 53 7 |TARALLO ALESSANDRO M MM35 [CAT SPORT ROMA - FIDAL 55.895
60 7 2 |SATTA MARINELLA F MF50 [ATLETICA TRANESE - (TO) 55.876
61 54 5 [PARIS DIEGO M ™ ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI 55.396
62 55 10 |BORELLA SANTO M MM45 [A.S.D. RUNNERS BERGAMO - FIDAL 55.137
63 8 2 |FRIONI LORENA F MF40 (PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO 54.841
64 56 8 |MALACARI GIOVANBATTISTA M MM55 [A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA 54.702
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GEMMA
ZULLI
TRAMONTANO
ALFANO
GIULIANO
ZURLI
GIULIAN
BAZZANA
GARGANO
PENNA
LORUSSO
TRINELLI
CORVARO
D'ADAMO
MARCHETTI
MARIA MANNA
COLACICCHI
MINOTTI
CAPECCI
BARILE
CATANESE
MALFATTI
PARIGI
GIUBILO
LOPS
CASTALD
VITALE
TOSCHI
ANCORA
NARCISI
CANI
MIGNECO
FALEO

DE PETRILLO
MAZZETTO
MOCELLIN
CAIRONI
GIORGIO
MORELLI
PANICO

DI LUZIO
D'INNOCENTI
TAMPIERI
CERA
CARONI
ADORNETTO
FUSARI
GIUSEPPE
DE PETRILLO
SIMONE
MANZO
CALA
LOMUSCIO
LOMBARD
GUANCIALE
DI GIANPAOLO
MORANDIN
D'ANDREA
MONARI
FATTORE
MANNA
BERNABE
BELLISARIO
BELLEBUONO
SICILA
NARDUCC

LORENZO
MARCO
MARCO
MARIA
GIOVANNI
CHIARA
PASQUALE
SILVIA
ANGELA
ANGELO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
GINO

MARIO
FABIO

ANNA
ORLANDO
ANGELO ROSARIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GIAMPAOLO
PIO

FAUSTO
FABRIZIO
TERESA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIO
GIANFRANCO
VITO PIETRO
RENATO
PATRIZIA
ANGELO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
GIULIO
MARINA
ANNAROSA
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
SERGIO
GIAMPAOLO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
ALBERTO PIETRO
FAUSTO
RAFFAELE
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
CATALDO
ELIGIO

LEO
ANGELO
PAOLO
LUCIANO
RENZO
ROBERTA
MARIO
MICHELE VALENT
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
NICOLA
GAETANO
ANSELMO
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MM50
MM35
MM50
MF50
MM45
MF40
MM50
TF
MF45
MM60
MMS50
MM40
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MF45
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™
MM45
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MM40
MM40
MF35
TF
MM45
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MF45
MM45
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™
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MM65
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MM35
MM65
MM65
MM45
™
MM35
MM60
MM60
MM50
MM40
MM65
MM60
MM45
MF35
™
MMS55
MM35
MM35
MM40
™
MM35

AVIS FORLI - FIDAL (S. MARAT.)
ATLETICA GUARDIAGRELE - (CH) F
CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI
CAVA PICENTINI COSTA D'AMALFI
ATLETICA VARAZZE - (SV) - FIDA
FART SPORT FRANCAVILLA - (CH)
STRACAGNANO - (FG) FIDAL
ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
DISFIDA DI BARLETTA - FIDAL/IU
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
MARATONET! ANDRIESI BAR
ATLETICA TRANESE - (TO)

ASD MEDITERRANEA - OSTIA LIDO
CAT SPORT ROMA - FIDAL

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
A.S.D. ECOMARATONA DEI MARSI
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
ASD MARATONET! RIUNITI - (AP)
ATLETICA L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI
MENS SANA SIENA - UISP
ATLETICA TRENTO CMB - FIDAL/IU
ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
DISFIDA DI BARLETTA - FIDAL/IU
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
ASD SILVANO FEDI - (PT)
PRO-PATRIA MILANO - FIDAL
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
GLOBE RUNNERS - (FG) AFI
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
C.C.S AVIS TORINO - FIDAL
ATLETICA CALDERARA TECNOPLAST
RUNNERS BERGAMO - FIDAL/IUTA
AMATORI SPORT TRANI - FIDAL -
G.P. DILETTANTISTICO FOSSETT
ATLETICA GORIZIA (UD) FIDAL
ASD - COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB FANO
G.M.S. SUBIACO
SUPERMARATONETI! FORLI - ENDAS
EDERA MARATHON FORLI - FIDAL
U.S.A. CAFASSE (TO)
IPZS (VT) FIDAL
POLISPORTIVA ACLI MACERATA
C.C.S AVIS TORINO - FIDAL

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS ROMA
ASD LIPPO CALDERARA (BO)
DISFIDA DI BARLETTA - FIDAL/IU
A.S.D. ECOMARATONA DEI MARSI
A.S.D. ECOMARATONA DEI MARSI
P.N.C. PESCARA

A.S.D. ATLETICA FOREDIL MACCH
USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO - (BO)
ATLETICA VOMANO - FIDAL/IUTA
A.S.D. ECOMARATONA DEI MARSI
ATLETICA FORLI - (FC) FIDAL/IU
ASD - COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB FANO
PODISTICA LUCERA - FOGGIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. ABRUZZO (AQ)

54.360
54.228
54.114
54.098
53.933
53.291
53.243
53.208
53.137
52.975
52.348
52.177
52.063
51.904
51.748
51.688
50.969
50.873
50.568
50.377
50.314
50.217
50.217
49.280
49.232
48.985
48.880
48.471
48.144
47.873
47.603
47.603
47.464
47.226
46.724
46.558
46.271
45.221
45.218
45.187
44.890
44.869
44.392
43.902
43.532
43.532
43.532
42.666
42.536
42.195
42.195
42.195
41.759
36.847
36.847
36.847
36.066
34.173
32.836
31.499
28.825
24.814
24.814
23.477
20.803
6.096
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